

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15701/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 22/04/2004 in AS No. 551/1999 of  
The HIGH COURT OF

MADRAS)

L. SIDDHARAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQU.OFFICER CUM SUB COLLECTOR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 13/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. Asok K.Sadhu Khan, aDv.

Mr. Ramjee Prasad, Adv.

Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. s. Vallinayagam, Adv. for

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

To be listed on a Friday for final disposal.

(J.S. Rawat)

(Kanwal Singh

AR-cum-PS

Court Master